Who Do | need to Contact ?

and talk to...

For help with...
Acute health care & Health counseling

Advisors

Bookstore & Textbook Orders

Canvas Technical Support

Career Center

Classroom Service Request (i.e. AC not working, etc.)

Cultural Awareness and Inclusion
Dining
Food Insecurity

Dean of Students

Financial Aid

HR Concerns
ID Cards for Students or Faculty

Integrating Canvas in your Teaching

International Student Resources

Library

Locked out of a classroom or other campus space
Math Tutoring

Online Course Support

Outdoor Adventure

435-652-7755
435-652-7690

435-652-7644

435-652-7770

435-652-7737

435-652-7550
435-652-7735
435-652-7676

435-652-7514
435-652-7738

435-652-7514
435-652-7575

435-652-7520
435-652-7640
435-879-4308

435-879-4687

435-652-7714

435-236-4000

435-879-4573

435-879-4822

435-652-7986

Booth Wellness Center

Academic Advisement Center
advisement@utahtech.edu

Campus Bookstore
Contact

Canvas Help Desk
webmaster@utahtech.edu
Or Canvas Support Hotline: 877-214-5353 (toll-free)

Career Center
careercenter@utahtech.edu

Facilities Management

Center for Inclusion and Belonging

Dining Services
dining@utahtech.edu

Food Resources

Dean of Students

Financial Aid/Scholarship
finaid@utahtech.edu
Human Resources
hr@utahtech.edu

Campus Bookstore

Office of Faculty Affairs
fa@utahtech.edu
International Student Center
iss@utahtech.edu

Utah Tech University Library
library@utahtech.edu
University Police Department
policerecords@utahtech.edu
Math Tutoring Center
Scott.Moore@utahtech.edu
UT Online
online@utahtech.edu

Outdoor Recreation & Adventure
odr@utahtech.edu

Office: 1037 E. 100 S.

Holland 1st Floor

Gardner Center 2nd Floor

HCC, 2nd floor (entrance)

HCC, 5th Floor

225S.700E. Bldg. 715
St. George, UT 84770

Browning 211

225 S. University Ave.
St. George, UT 84770

Bottom floor of Browning
Gardner Room 202

Holland 1st Floor

North Burns 140-154
Gardner Center 2nd Floor

Atwood Innovation Plaza 185 - 186
SAC 1st Floor

Holland 2nd Floor

North/East Corner of the Burns Arena
Snow 001

Atwood Innovation Plaza

300S 700,
St George, Ut, 84770


https://wellness.utahtech.edu/
https://campus.utahtech.edu/
https://cib.utahtech.edu/
https://src.utahtech.edu/food-resources/
https://deanofstudents.utahtech.edu/
https://catalog.utahtech.edu/campusresources/theshops/

Parking Permits

Paycheck not received or
incorrect

Provost
University Police
QPR Suicide Prevention Training

Registration

Resolving Problems and Conflicts

Student Success Center

Student Support

Submitting grades (final grades, incompletes, etc.)

Teaching Strategies

Testing

Title IX

TRiO Tutoring Center

Troubleshooting Services,
Account Access, Laptop
Assistance, and Other Technical Assistance

Tutoring Services
Veterans Resources

Writing Services

435-879-4335

435-652-7611
435-652-7505
435-236-4000
435-652-7755
435-652-7708

435-879-4095

435-879-4613

435-652-7516

435-652-7708

435-652-7863

435-652-7696

435-652-7747

435-652-7656

435-879-4357

435-879-4731

435-652-7699

435-652-7629

Parking Management
ParkingOffice@utahtech.edu

Payroll
payroll@utahtech.edu

Office of Provost/Vice President of Academic Affairs

University Police Department
policerecords@utahtech.edu

Booth Wellness Center
Registrar's Office
records@utahtech.edu
The Office of Ombuds
ombuds@utahtech.edu

Student Success Program
Jamie.Kearra@utahtech.edu

Disability Resource Center
drc@utahtech.edu

Registrar's Office
records@utahtech.edu

Center for Teaching and Learning
ctl@utahtech.edu

Testing Center
testcenter@utahtech.edu

Title IX
TitleIX@utahtech.edu

Student Support Services
morrell@utahtech.edu

Help Desk
helpdesk@utahtech.edu

Academic Performance Center
Book an Appointment

Veterans Center
veterans@utahtech.edu

Writing Center
Make an Appointment

Facilities Management Building, Office 144

Holland 553, Holland 554

North Admin 131

North/East Corner of the Burns Arena
1037 E. 100 S.

Holland 1st Floor

Cox 215

Browning 114

North Plaza, next to the testing center

Holland 1st Floor

Atwood Innovation Plaza 188
Schedule a Consultation

North Plaza Building

46 S1000 E
St. George, UT, 84770

HCC 579

Browning top floor

HCC, 2nd floor (entrance)

HCC 431
Browning 116

HCC 421


https://academics.utahtech.edu/academic-affairs-leadership-team/
https://wellness.utahtech.edu/outreach/

