## Who Do I need to Contact?

For help with	Call	and talk to	Notes
Acute health care & Health counseling	435-652-7755	Booth Wellness Center	Office: 1037 E. 100 S.
Advisors	435-652-7690	Academic Advisement Center advisement@utahtech.edu	Holland 1st Floor
Bookstore & Textbook Orders	435-652-7644	Campus Bookstore Contact	Gardner Center 2nd Floor
Canvas Technical Support	435-652-7770	Canvas Help Desk webmaster@utahtech.edu Or Canvas Support Hotline: 877-214-5353 (toll-free)	HCC, 2nd floor (entrance)
Career Center	435-652-7737	Career Center careercenter@utahtech.edu	HCC, 5th Floor
Classroom Service Request (i.e. AC not working, etc.)	435-652-7550	Facilities Management	225 S. 700 E. Bldg. 715 St. George, UT 84770
Cultural Awareness and Inclusion	435-652-7735	Center for Inclusion and Belonging	Browning 211
Dining	435-652-7676	Dining Services dining@utahtech.edu	225 S. University Ave. St. George, UT 84770
Food Insecurity	435-652-7514 435-652-7738	Food Resources	Bottom floor of Browning
Dean of Students	435-652-7514	Dean of Students	Gardner Room 202
Financial Aid	435-652-7575	Financial Aid/Scholarship finaid@utahtech.edu	Holland 1st Floor
HR Concerns	435-652-7520	Human Resources hr@utahtech.edu	North Burns 140-154
ID Cards for Students or Faculty	435-652-7640	Campus Bookstore	Gardner Center 2nd Floor
Integrating Canvas in your Teaching	435-879-4308	Office of Faculty Affairs fa@utahtech.edu	Atwood Innovation Plaza 185 - 186
International Student Resources	435-879-4687	International Student Center iss@utahtech.edu	SAC 1st Floor
Library	435-652-7714	<u>Utah Tech University Library</u> <u>library@utahtech.edu</u>	Holland 2nd Floor
Locked out of a classroom or other campus space	435-236-4000	University Police Department policerecords@utahtech.edu	North/East Corner of the Burns Arena
Math Tutoring	435-879-4573	Math Tutoring Center Scott.Moore@utahtech.edu	Snow 001
Online Course Support	435-879-4822	UT Online online@utahtech.edu	Atwood Innovation Plaza
Outdoor Adventure	435-652-7986	Outdoor Recreation & Adventure odr@utahtech.edu	300 S 700 E, St George, Ut, 84770

Parking Permits	435-879-4335	Parking Management ParkingOffice@utahtech.edu	Facilities Management Building, Office 144
Paycheck not received or incorrect	435-652-7611	Payroll payroll@utahtech.edu	Holland 553, Holland 554
Provost	435-652-7505	Office of Provost/Vice President of Academic Affairs	North Admin 131
University Police	435-236-4000	University Police Department policerecords@utahtech.edu	North/East Corner of the Burns Arena
QPR Suicide Prevention Training	435-652-7755	Booth Wellness Center	1037 E. 100 S.
Registration	435-652-7708	Registrar's Office records@utahtech.edu	Holland 1st Floor
Resolving Problems and Conflicts	435-879-4095	The Office of Ombuds ombuds@utahtech.edu	Cox 215
Student Success Center	435-879-4613	Student Success Program  Jamie.Kearra@utahtech.edu	Browning 114
Student Support	435-652-7516	Disability Resource Center drc@utahtech.edu	North Plaza, next to the testing center
Submitting grades (final grades, incompletes, etc.)	435-652-7708	Registrar's Office records@utahtech.edu	Holland 1st Floor
Teaching Strategies	435-652-7863	Center for Teaching and Learning ctl@utahtech.edu	Atwood Innovation Plaza 188 Schedule a Consultation
Testing	435-652-7696	Testing Center testcenter@utahtech.edu	North Plaza Building 46 S 1000 E St. George, UT, 84770
Title IX	435-652-7747	Title IX TitleIX@utahtech.edu	HCC 579
TRiO Tutoring Center	435-652-7656	Student Support Services morrell@utahtech.edu	Browning top floor
Troubleshooting Services, Account Access, Laptop Assistance, and Other Technical Assistance	435-879-4357	Help Desk helpdesk@utahtech.edu	HCC, 2nd floor (entrance)
Tutoring Services	435-879-4731	Academic Performance Center  Book an Appointment	HCC 431
Veterans Resources	435-652-7699	Veterans Center veterans@utahtech.edu	Browning 116
Writing Services	435-652-7629	Writing Center  Make an Appointment	HCC 421